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Statewide VoIP Contact List 

8X8, Inc. 
3100 Cumberland Boulevard, Suite 700 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

877-829-4141 Phone 

770-956-0700 Fax 

ACN Digital Phone, LLC 
Attn:  Keith Kuder 

32991 Hamilton Ct 

Farmington Hills, MI 48334 

kkuder@acninc.com 

ANPI Business, LLC fka Zone Telecome, LLC 
All Inquiries go to: 

Ernst & Young LLP 

18006 Skypark Circle, Suite 106 

Irvine, CA 92614 

949-838-3300 Phone 

949-757-9059 Fax 

BabyTel 
Attn:  Jonathan Schacter 

1425 Rene Levesque Blvd. W., Suite 700 

Montreal CA H3G1T7 

support@babytel.ca 

Cause Based Commerce, Inc. 
c/o Compliance Solutions, Inc. 

740 Florida Central Parkway, Suite 2028 

Longwood, FL 32750 

  

Curbside M.D. Inc 

Attn:Shane Curd 

4546 El Camino Real 

Suite B-7 

Los Altos,CA 94022 

phonesupport@curbsidemd.com 
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Dash Carrier Services 

Attn; Kevin Mercado 

601 E. 18th Ave. 

Suite 110 

Denver, CO 80203 

kevin@dashcs.com 

  

Digital Telecomunications 

Attn:Jen Woodward 

P.O. Box 107 111 Riverfront - Suite 305 

Winona, MN 55987 

jwoodward@pickdti.com 

  

Doylestown Communications 

Attn:John Clarke 

81 N Portage St 

Doylestown, OH 44230 

jclarke@heritagetelephone.com 

  

Empire One Communications 

Attn:Kyle Thomas 

55 Washington St. 

Brooklyn, NY 11201 

kyle@eot.net 
  

Granite Telecommunications LLC 
3100 Cumberland Boulevard, Suite 700 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

770-240-8783 Phone 

770-956-0700 Fax 

  

Flint 

Attn:Christopher Knight 

1153 W. Tee Time Dr. 

Farmington, UT 84025 

cknight@flinttelecom.com 

  

Head Start Telecom, Inc. 
PO Box 720128 

Oklahoma City, OK 73172-0128 
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I3 Networks 

Attn:Charles Woody 

9766 Whitehorn Dr, Suite A 

Houston, TX 77095 

cwoody@i3net.us 

  

INetworks Group 
125 S Wacker Dr., Suite 2510 

Chicago, IL 60606 

312-212-0828 

  

Inphonex 

Attn:Kooi Lim 

7204 NW 31st St 

Miami, FL 33122 

kooi@inphonex.com 

  

ISN Telecom 

Attn:Roberto Goyen 

1035 NE 125th St., Suite 200 

North Miami, FL 33171 

rgoyen@isncom.com 

  

Intelliverse 

Attn:Pat Sturgeon 

5900 Windward Parkway Suite 500 

Atlanta, GA 30005 

pat.sturgeon@intelliverse.com 

  

Lightyear Network Solutions 

Attn:Linda Hunt 

1901 Eastpoint Pkwy 

Louisville, KY 40223 

Linda.Hunt@lightyear.net 
  

Nationsline 

Attn:Bill Curry 

3435 Chip Dr NE 

Roanoke VA 20412 

bcurry@nationsline.com 
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NBS Voice 

Attn:Larry Laskowski Executive VP 

155 Willowbrook Blvd. 

Wayne, NJ 07470 

LarryL@nbsvoice.com 

  

Nuvont 
Attn:John Bankhead 

585 East 1860 South 

Provo, Utah 84606 

johnbankhead@nuvont.net 
  

Onit Communications 

Attn:Jay Cox 

P.O Box 140488 

Irving TX, 75014-0488 

jcox@centricvoice.com 

  

Pine Tree Networks 

Attn:Ed Tisdale 

56 Campus Drive 

New Gloucester, ME 04260 

Ed.Tisdale@PineTreeNetworks.com 

  

PointOne 

Attn:Staci Pies 

6500 River Place Blvd, Bldg 2, Suite 200 

Austin TX 78730 

spies@pointone.com 

  

Powernet Global 
Attn:Rick Kohel 

100 Commercial Drive 

Cincinnati, OH 45014 

rmkohel@pngmail.com 

  

Reynwood Communications 

Attn:James Liskiewicz 

620 Tinton Avenue, Suite 103 

Tinton Falls, NJ 07724 

james@reynwood.com 
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SIPMedia 

Attn:Bob Charish 

1072 Madison Avenue 

Lakewood, NJ 08701 

bcharish@sipmedia.com 

  

STBS Inc. 
Attn:Majid Matinrazm 

1320 Fenwick Lane Suite 602 

Silver Spring, MD 20910 

majid@stbs.com 

  

TeleMedium 

Attn:Noel Morgan 

1845 Summit Drive, Suite 400 

lano, TX 75074 

noel@telemedium.com 

  

Tellfon Inc. 

Attn:Guy Hatchwell 

200 S Andrews Ave 

Suite # R-A 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 

guyh@tellfon.com 

  

Teliax, Inc 

Attn:David Aldworth 

1001 16th Street 

B-180 #102 

Denver, CO 80265 

daldworth@teliax.com 

  

TelNet Worldwide 

Attn:Mark Iannuzzi 

1175 W. Long Lake Road, Suite 101 

Troy, MI  48098 

mark.iannuzzi@telnetww.com 

  

UT Phones 
PO Box 720128 

Oklahoma City, OK 73172-0128 
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vCentrix 

Attn:Don Lake 

19 Crosby Drive, Suite 200 

Bedford, MA, 01730 

dlake@vcentrix.net 
  

Vox Communications Corp 

Attn:Mark Richards 

5955 T G Lee Blvd, Suite 100 

Orlando, FL 32822 

mrichards@voxcorp.net 
  

YourTel America 
dba The Pager Co. 

PO Box 720128 

Oklahoma City, Ok 73172-0128 

  

ZingoTel 
Attn:Alex Boverman 

420 N. Nellis Blvd., #A3-146 

Las Vegas, NV 89110 

aboverman@zingotel.com 

 


